
2024-2025 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V70MF

CURRENT AS OF: 4/14/2025

ROLLING 

TOTAL V70 - JAN 2025 V70 - APR 2025 V70 - NTLS 2024

V70 - 

WORLDS 2024

RANK NAME YOB DIVISION PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

1T Streb, Joseph 1952 Columbus, OH 1530 3 340 3 340 5 280 3 850

1T Bennett, Philippe 1954 Metropolitan NYC 1530 6 278 5 280 1 400 3 850

3 Mayer, Richard 1951 New Jersey 1311 7 276 9 214 3 340 6 695

4 Darricau, Henri J 1955 Colorado 740 1 400 3 340 np 0 np 0

5 Biebel, Joseph 1952 Wisconsin 736 2 368 2 368 2 368 21 0

6 Lutton, Thomas W 1953 Central California 676 8 274 1 400 7 276 np 0

7 Ress, Michael 1953 Southwest OH 558 5 280 10 212 6 278 np 0

8 Sessions, Adrian 1946 Central CA 552 3 340 14 204 10 212 np 0

9 Patterson, Malcolm 1953 Capitol 550 11 210 np 0 3 340 np 0

10 Patterson, Jan 1947 Western Washington 492 np 0 6 278 9 214 np 0

11 Gladnick, Michael 1955 Philadelphia 486 10 212 8 274 np 0 np 0

12 McCarthy, Daniel 1952 Hudson-Berkshire 482 12 208 12 208 8 274 np 0

13 Mariani, Lou 1955 Central California 416 9 214 np 0 np 0 np 0

14 Kazimiroff, Paul B 1949 Southern CA 410 np 0 16 200 11 210 np 0

15 Landis, Geoffrey 1955 Northern OH 408 13 206 15 202 np 0 np 0

16T Carter, Tony 1952 South TX 406 15 202 np 0 14 204 np 0

16T Klein, Johannes 1955 Western Washington 406 np 0 7 276 np 0 np 0

18 Piatkowski-Nazarro, Marek 1952 Southern California 350 17 140 11 210 np 0 np 0

19 Anderson, Donald 1944 New Mexico 346 np 0 13 206 17 140 np 0

20 Hill, David 1951 New England 344 18 138 np 0 13 206 np 0

21 Brykczynski, James V 1945 New Jersey 334 16 200 np 0 20 134 np 0

22 Hoornstra, David 1946 Michigan 208 np 0 np 0 12 208 np 0

23 Dressel, Donald 1954 Maryland 204 14 204 np 0 np 0 np 0

24 Tierney, Luke J 1954 Iowa 202 np 0 np 0 15 202 np 0

25 Yetsko, Donald 1953 Indiana 200 np 0 np 0 16 200 np 0

26 Mazza, Daniel 1954 Mt. Valley 140 np 0 17 140 np 0 np 0

27 Rusen, Gary 1954 Harrisburg 138 np 0 np 0 18 138 np 0

28 Hollingsworth, Frank 1946 Harrisburg 136 np 0 np 0 19 136 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)



2024-2025 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V70MF

CURRENT AS OF: V60 - NTLS 2024

V60 - 

WORLDS 2024

4/14/2025 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Streb, Joseph np 0 np 0

Bennett, Philippe np 0 np 0

Mayer, Richard np 0 np 0

Darricau, Henri J 3 340 np 0

Biebel, Joseph np 0 np 0

Lutton, Thomas W np 0 np 0

Ress, Michael np 0 np 0

Sessions, Adrian np 0 np 0

Patterson, Malcolm np 0 np 0

Patterson, Jan np 0 np 0

Gladnick, Michael 34 69 np 0

McCarthy, Daniel np 0 np 0

Mariani, Lou 15 202 np 0

Kazimiroff, Paul B np 0 np 0

Landis, Geoffrey 28 118 np 0

Carter, Tony np 0 np 0

Klein, Johannes 22 130 np 0

Piatkowski-Nazarro, Marek np 0 np 0

Anderson, Donald np 0 np 0

Hill, David np 0 np 0

Brykczynski, James V np 0 np 0

Hoornstra, David np 0 np 0

Dressel, Donald np 0 np 0

Tierney, Luke J np 0 np 0

Yetsko, Donald np 0 np 0

Mazza, Daniel np 0 np 0

Rusen, Gary np 0 np 0

Hollingsworth, Frank np 0 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)


